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PROGRAM CALENDAR
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Alma College

Wednesday, June 2

Thursday, June 3

Friday, June 4

Saturday, June 5

Monday, June 7

Saturday, June 12

Saturday, June 19 - Sunday, June 20

Saturday, July 3

Friday, July 16

Saturday, July 17

Sunday, July 18

Saturday, July 31

Sunday, August 1

Welcome session
Senegal: A historical and cultural overview
Health & Security
Gender & Sexuality
Transportation in Dakar
Welcome dinner

Visit ISM and the point E neighborhood
Introduction to Wolof
Musée des Civilisations Noires

Tour of Dakar
Academic program overview
Cultural program overview

Students arrive at Blaise Diagne Airport
Airport pick-up at 10:00 am / Settle in at APA housing

Orientation day 1

Orientation day 2

Orientation day 3 

Courses begin

Excursion to Gorée Island

Weekend at Iles du Sine Saloum

Excursion to the Lac Rose

End of class

Farewell soirée

End of program (6 weeks)

Farewell soirée

End of program (2-week extension)

JUNE 2 - JULY 18, 2021 (6.5 WEEKS)
JUNE 2 - AUGUST 1, 2021 (WITH 2-WEEK EXTENSION)

calendar subject to change


